All dimensions in mm.
126www.harwin.com
2m
m
 (.079") PITCH
M22 Connectors
	 Dual entry socket can be used in either top or bottom entry
applications and has locating pegs to ensure correct

A B + 2.50
B 2.00 x (No. of contacts per row - 1)
HOW TO ORDER
dual Entry SMT Female – 2.30mm height Calculation
A 2.00 x No. of contacts per row
B 2.00 x (No. of contacts per row - 1)
C B – 2.00
Finish
42 Gold + Tin
46 Tin (M22-636 only)
M22  -  63  X  XX  XX
connector type
4 4.40mm high
6 2.30mm high
Series code
No. OF CONTACTS PER ROW
02 to 32 4.40mm high
02 to 40 2.30mm high